
FREE Community Dental Screenings 
•
•

•
•

 All Ages Welcome
 No Appointment 

Needed 
• First Come, First 

Served Basis 

 FreeFluoride Varnish Applications
Healthy Smiles Ontario (children)
Enrollments 

• Ontario Seniors Dental Care Plan 
Enrollments 

Locations

ACB Wellness Resource Centre
610 Donald Street
AMA Community Centre
1216 Hunt Club Road
Bayshore Field House
175 Woodridge Crescent
Caldwell Famity Centre
1475 Caldwell Avenue
Catherine Street Community Service Hub 
370 Catherine Street (Centretown)
Emerald Plaza Library
1547 Merivale Road (Parkwood Hills)
Foster Farm Community Centre
1065 Ramsey Crescent
Hunt Club-Riverside Park Community Centre - 
3320 Paul Anka Drive
Orleans Cumberland Community Resource 
Centre, 240 Centrum Blvd
Rideau High School
815 St. Laurent Blvd, room 115 or 116
St. Aidan's Anglican Church
934 Hamlet Road (Elmvale Acres)
South Nepean Community Health Centre - 
4100 Strandherd Drive (Barrhaven)
Western Ottawa Community Resource Centre 
- 2 MacNeil Court (Kanata)

Dates

October 1

October 21

October 10

October 17

October 7

October 15

October 9

October 2

October 21

October 
2 &17

October 1

October 20

October 7

1 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

9 am 

Start time

4 pm

4 pm

4 pm

Noon

EndTime

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Closures

1 pm

10 am

10 am

1 pm

12:30 pm

10:30 am

Noon 

12:30 pm

1 pm

4 pm

4 pm

4 pm

4:30 pm

4 pm

3:30 pm

4 pm

4:30 pm

4 pm

N/A

N/A

1 to 2 pm

N/A

N/A

N/A

Noon to 1 pm

1 to 2 pm

N/A
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