

FREE Community Dental Screenings

- All Ages Welcome
- No Appointment Needed
- First Come, First Served Basis
- FreeFluoride Varnish Applications
- •Healthy Smiles Ontario (children) Enrollments
- Ontario Seniors Dental Care Plan Enrollments



Served Basis Enrollments						
Locations	Dates	Start time	EndTime	Closures		
ACB Wellness Resource Centre 610 Donald Street	October 1	1 pm	4:30 pm	N/A		
AMA Community Centre 1216 Hunt Club Road	October 21	1 pm	4 pm	N/A		
Bayshore Field House 175 Woodridge Crescent	October 10	12:30 pm	4 pm	N/A		
Caldwell Famity Centre 1475 Caldwell Avenue	October 17	10:30 am	3:30 pm	1 to 2 pm		
Catherine Street Community Service Hub 370 Catherine Street (Centretown)	October 7	Noon	4 pm	N/A		
Emerald Plaza Library 1547 Merivale Road (Parkwood Hills)	October 15	12:30 pm	4:30 pm	N/A		
Foster Farm Community Centre 1065 Ramsey Crescent	October 9	1 pm	4 pm	N/A		
Hunt Club-Riverside Park Community Centre - 3320 Paul Anka Drive	October 2	1:30 pm	4 pm	N/A		
Orleans Cumberland Community Resource Centre, 240 Centrum Blvd	October 21	10 am	4 pm	Noon to 1 pm		
Rideau High School 815 St. Laurent Blvd, room 115 or 116	October 2 &17	10 am	4 pm	1 to 2 pm		
St. Aidan's Anglican Church 934 Hamlet Road (Elmvale Acres)	October 1	1 pm	4 pm	N/A		
South Nepean Community Health Centre -	October 20	1:30 pm	4 pm	N/A		
Western Ottawa Community Resource Centre - 2 MacNeil Court (Kanata)	October 7	9 am	Noon	N/A		

Need more information?

Please visit
OttawaPublicHealth.ca/NeighbourhoodHub
or scan the QR code.



October								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		





